
Head Coaches Contact Info 
 
Elizabeth Adams​ eadams@bcswan.net​​ ​ Men’s/Women’s Swim 
Krisit Durham​ ​ Countrymouse19@yahoo.com​ Cheerleading 
Joseph Solomon​ jsolomon@bcswan.net​ ​ Men’s Golf 
John Byers​ ​ jbyers@bcswan.net  ​ ​ ​ Men’s/Women's Cross Country 
Ryan Cole​ ​ ryan.cole3676@gmail.com ​ ​ Men’s Lacrosse 
Nick Criner​ ​ ncriner@bcswan.net ​ ​ ​ Men’s and Women’s Wrestling 
Kyle Cross​ ​ kcross@bcswan.net​ ​ ​ Men’s Basketball 
Bryan Davis​ ​ jodavis@bcswan.net​ ​ ​ Football 
Edith DeGrammont​ edegrammont@bcswan.net ​ ​ E-Sports 
Danielle Devonport​ ddevonport@bcswan.net ​ ​ Women’s Lacrosse 
Breianne Dillon​ bdillon@bcswan.net ​ ​ ​ Dance 
Meghan Barrett​ mbarrett@bcswan.net ​ ​ Women’s Tennis 
TBA​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Men’s Tennis 
Darryl Dyson Sr.​ coachdarryldysonsr@gmail.com​ Men’s/Women’s Track and Field 
Cathrine Causby​ ccausby@bcswan.net ​ ​ Women’s Basketball 
Corey Harrison​ corey@harrisonsnow.com ​ ​ Softball 
Terrence Jackson​ tjackson@bcswan.net​​ ​ Baseball 
Nate Anderson​ nadnerson@bcswan.net ​ ​ Volleyball 
Brooks Wilson​​ cwilson@bcswan.net ​​ ​ Men’s Soccer 
Jimmy Pyrtle​ ​ jimmypyrtle@bellsouth.net ​ ​ Women’s Soccer 
Tom York​ ​ tyork@bcswan.net​ ​ ​ Women’s Golf 
Morgan King​ ​ moking@bcswan.net​ ​ ​ Athletic Director/Assistant Principal 
John Byers​ ​ jbyer@bcswan.net ​ ​ ​ Assistant Athletic Director 
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